N u m -
b e r
Model PM22L
Panel Mount 22mm Multifunctional LED
Model PM22L is a multifunctional panel mount LED that offers seven flash patterns, controllable via independent
electric contacts. It is available in 12-24VAC/DC and two electrical connection options: M12 Cable Gland with 12"
(300 mm) leads or M12 4-Pin Quick Connect (-Q).
The PM22 Series is panel mounted through a 22 mm/0.87" hole and secured with the provided locking ring. It offers a
self-extinguishing polycarbonate body that protects against vibrations, dust and other atmospheric elements.
F E A T U R E S
M A X I M U M  O P E R A T I N G  C U R R E N T   ( m A )
1 2 V D C 2 4 V D C 1 2 V A C 2 4 V A C
40 30 70 60
Quick
Connect
Cable
Gland
•	 Available in 12-24VAC/DC
•	 7 flash patterns: steady, slow flashing, fast flashing, 2X flash,
3X flash, strobe and random
•	 360 degrees light-diffusing design
•	 Choice of M12 cable gland or M12 4-pin quick connect
(-Q models) electrical connections
•	 50,000 hour LED
•	 Type 4X, IP66 enclosure
•	 IP69K compliant
•	 CE Certified
•	 UL and cUL listed
M O D E L V O L T A G E
F L A S H  R A T E / M I N U T E  ( F L A S H  M O D E )
S L O W F A S T 2 X  F L A S H 3 X  F L A S H S T R O B E R A N D O M S T E A D Y
PM22L-012-024* 12-24VAC/DC 60 300 60 40 40 N/A N/A
* Indicates color: (A) Amber, (B) Blue, (C) Clear, (G) Green, (R) Red and/or electrical connection: (-Q) Quick Connect (leave blank for M12 cable gland)
All model colors offered
in Cable Gland and
Quick Connect
2645 Federal Signal Dr., University Park, IL 60484         Tel: +1 708.534.4756         Email: signalsupport@fedsig.com         www.fedsig.com
S1135 |  0922
Panel Mount 22mm Multifunctional LED (PM22L)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Lamp Life:	 	 50,000 Hours
Light Source:		  LED
Operating Temperature: 	 -22°F to 122°F	  -30°C to 50°C
Net Weight:	  2.17 oz 	 0.06 kg
	 M12 Cable Gland	 M12 Quick Connect
Diameter 	 1.97"	 50.0 mm	 1.97"	 50.0 mm
Height:	 3.41"	  86.5 mm	 3.13" 	 79.0 mm
Height above surface:	 1.04" 	 26.5 mm	 1.04" 	 26.5 mm
H O W  T O  O R D E R
PM22L
VOLTAGE
012-024 (12-24VAC/DC)
BLANK  M12 Cable Gland
-Q  M12 Quick Connect
012-024 Q– –
TYPE
PM22L
A
COLOR
A	Amber
B	 Blue
C	 Clear
G	Green
R	 Red
1.
04
"/
26
.5
 m
m
3.
41
"/
 8
6.
5
m
m
11
.8
1"
/
30
0
m
m
ø
1.
97
"/
 5
0
m
m
M  0.86"/ 22 mm
Cable Gland
m
in
 0
.0
78
"/
 2
 m
m
m
a
x
0.
59
"/
 1
5
m
m
1.57"/ 40 mm
2.
06
"/
 5
2.
5
m
m
1.
04
"/
26
.5
 m
m
3.
11
"/
 7
9
m
m
M   0.86"/ 22 mm
M   0.47"/ 12 mm
ø
1.
97
"/
 5
0
m
m
Quick Connect
m
in
 0
.0
78
"/
 2
 m
m
m
a
x
0.
59
"/
 1
5
m
m
Models:
PM22L-Q
PM22L RGB - Q